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Wilfried - Riedel - AuflageCup - 2016
Wanderpokal
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Name

. Schmidt

. Fischill

. Huber

. Picha

. Weil}

. Johann

. Motzet

. Johann

. Riedel

. Six|

. Béhnke

. Heubusch
. Lukas

. Loichinger
. Sixl

. Kolbl

. Heubusch
. Appe

. Dennerlein
. Graf

. Berner

Vorname

Georg
Klaus
Leopold
Stani
Konrad
Erika

Karl
Karl-Friedrich
Wilfried
Otto
Detlev
Stefan
Albert
Wolfgang
Horst
Martin
Ingrid
Fritz

Karl
Ludwig

Klaus-Dieter

/ (bester Teiler + Differenz auf 300)

Pkt.

6,0
8,5
8,8
12,0
14,2
16,0
17,0
23,6
23,7
27,4
29,0
31,0
34,7
36,0
38,0
43,2
47,0
55,8
66,1
300,0
300,0

Luftgewehr - Auflage

Olympische Wertung

Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte
Punkte

1.S Teiler Punkte 2.8 Teiler Punkte 3.8 Teiler Punkte

300
300
299
293
300
295
295
297
300
299
295
294
300
298
298
291
299
296
299

6,0

8,5

7,8

5,0

14,2
11,0
12,0
20,6
23,7
26,4
24,0
25,0
34,7
34,0
36,0
34,2
46,0
51,8
65,1

6,0
8,5
8.8
12,0
14,2
16,0
17,0
23,6
23,7
27,4
29,0
31,0
34,7
36,0
38,0
43,2
47,0
55,8
66,1
300,0
300,0
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